

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 138 OF 2001

HUDCO(HOUSING&URBAN DEV. CORPN.LTD.)&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SREI INTERNATIONAL SECURITIES LTD. & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 22/08/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Chirag M.Shroff,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Next week.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER